KLT-Y4MA-IMX258 V1.0
13MP Sony IMX258 MIPI Interface Auto Focus Camera Module
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Front View Back View
Specifications

G
P=0.35
0.12
1.
7
0.28
H
0.
6
■Receptacle
  Recommended PCB layout
  Recommended metal mask dimensions (mask thickness : 80µm)
Unit：mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts B G H
BM28B0.6-6DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5048-0 ** 6 0.70 3.65 2.11
BM28B0.6-10DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5044-0 ** 10 1.40 4.35 2.81
BM28B0.6-16DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5067-0 ** 16 2.45 5.40 3.86
BM28B0.6-18DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5092-0 ** 18 2.80 5.75 4.21
BM28B0.6-20DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5040-0 ** 20 3.15 6.10 4.56
BM28B0.6-24DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5025-0 ** 24 3.85 6.80 5.26
BM28B0.6-30DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5021-0 ** 30 4.90 7.85 6.31
BM28B0.6-34DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5065-0 ** 34 5.60 8.55 7.01
BM28B0.6-36DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5027-0 ** 36 5.95 8.90 7.36
BM28B0.6-40DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5019-0 ** 40 6.65 9.60 8.06
BM28B0.6-44DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5050-0 ** 44 7.35 10.30 8.76
BM28B0.6-50DS/2-0.35V(**) 480-0396-0 ** 50 8.40 11.35 9.81
BM28B0.6-58DS/2-0.35V(**) 480-0377-0 ** 58 9.80 12.75 11.21
BM28B0.6-60DS/2-0.35V(**) 673-5038-0 ** 60 10.15 13.10 11.56
Note 1 : Please place orders in full reel quantities.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Insulation area
1.